
ПОЗДРАВЛЯЕМ 

Победителей и Призёров 

школьного этапа Всероссийской олимпиады школьников 

2021-2022 учебного года 

 

ОБЖ 

Тащеева  Полина  261 5 Призёр 

Кузнецов Илья 261 5 Призёр 

Поярков Артём 261 5 Призёр 

Спириденков Никита 261 5 Призёр 

Осипов Артём 261 5 Призёр 

Соколова  Арина 261 6 Призёр 

Волкова Динара 261 7 Призёр 

Спиридонова Наталия 261 7 Призёр 

Старовойтов Иван 261 7 Призёр 

Быстрова Вероника 261 9 Призёр 

Телков Дмитрий 261 9 Призёр 

Колесов Сергей 261 9 Призёр 

Карлуков Александр  261 9 Призёр 

Изотова Елена 261 10 Призёр 

Михалкина Маргарита 261 10 Призёр 

Кручинина Дарина 261 10 Призёр 

Авдеев Тимофей 261 10 Призёр 

Князев Никита 261 10 Призёр 

Станкевич Лидия 261 10 Призёр 

Чигалейчик Антон 261 10 Призёр 

 

ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ 

Куратнина Кира 261 6 31 Призёр 

Овчинникова Дарья 261 6 28 Призёр 

Лаптева Полина 261 6 24 Призёр 

Тарасов Алексей 261 6 22 Призёр 

Чистяков Алексей 261 7 33 Призёр 

Зоренко Диана 261 7 27 Призёр 

Гришаев Александр 261 7 26 Призёр 

Вилкасте Нина 261 7 25 Призёр 

Алтунина Варвара 261 8 71 Призёр 

Бушина Варвара 261 8 64 Призёр 

Соловьева Ольга 261 8 63 Призёр 

Кучаева Камила 261 8 61 Призёр 



Шевчук Анна 261 8 57 Призёр 

Лукьянова Елизавета 261 8 56 Призёр 

Розина Екатерина 261 8 55 Призёр 

Фёдоров Сергей 261 9 29 Призёр 

Борисевич Павел 261 9 24 Призёр 

Осипова София 261 9 24 Призёр 

Ефимова Элина 261 9 22 Призёр 

Лазаренко Елизавета 261 10 43 Призёр 

Немцев Арсений 261 10 35 Призёр 

Якобсон Павел 261 10 33 Призёр 

Критинин Даниил 261 11 42 Призёр 

Букатая Анна 261 11 33 Призёр 

Валова Ксения 261 11 30 Призёр 

Павлова Полина 261 11 30 Призёр 

 

ЭКОЛОГИЯ 

Бельская Марианна 261 6 12 Призёр 

Быстрова  Вероника  261 9 12 Призёр 

Карлуков  Александр  261 9 12 Призёр 

 

ТЕХНОЛОГИЯ 

Спириденков Никита 261 5 41 Призёр 

Петрашевич Диана 261 6 26 Призёр 

 

АНГЛИЙСКИЙ ЯЗЫК 

Аксенов Михаил 261 5 40 Победитель 

Чистякова Елизавета 261 5 31 Призёр 

Матвеева Виктория 261 5 29 Призёр 

Коваль Ангелина 261 5 29 Призёр 

Андреева Максим 261 5 28 Призёр 

Шурыгин Дмитрий 261 5 27 Призёр 

Головко Александр 261 5 27 Призёр 

Гордеева Елизавета 261 6 44 Победитель 

Саитгареева Ангелина 261 6 44 Победитель 

Шаркова Ирина 261 6 42 Победитель 

Грек Милана 261 6 39 Призёр 

Гаврилова Анфиса 261 6 38 Призёр 

Гхази Дарья 261 6 37 Призёр 

Смурыгина Алена 261 6 36 Призёр 

Науменко Мария 261 6 34 Призёр 

Малышев Егор 261 6 33 Призёр 

Федосова Ксения 261 6 33 Призёр 

Бельская Марианна 261 6 31 Призёр 



Свистунова Варвара 261 6 31 Призёр 

Карташева Майя 261 6 31 Призёр 

Рыльков Тимофей 261 6 30 Призёр 

Вертикова Валерия 261 6 30 Призёр 

Шкенева Елизавета 261 6 30 Призёр 

Алексеева Юлия 261 6 29 Призёр 

Иголинская Софья 261 6 29 Призёр 

Иванова Маргарита 261 6 26 Призёр 

Кузнецов Константин 261 7 51 Победитель 

Гришаев Александр 261 7 50 Победитель 

Дмитриенко Кирилл 261 7 50 Победитель 

Бовкунова Алиса 261 7 48 Призёр 

Истомина Дана 261 7 47 Призёр 

Черепенин Ярослав 261 7 47 Призёр 

Шишкина Евгения 261 7 46 Призёр 

Клавинг Виктор 261 7 44 Призёр 

Зоренко Диана 261 7 41 Призёр 

Вилкасте Нина 261 7 41 Призёр 

Сапожников Александр 261 7 41 Призёр 

Хмель Василиса 261 7 40 Призёр 

Происких Дионис 261 7 39 Призёр 

Голубев Иван 261 7 39 Призёр 

Волков Алексей 261 7 37 Призёр 

Фёдоров Максим 261 7 37 Призёр 

Новожилов Ярослав 261 7 37 Призёр 

Муков Тимур 261 7 37 Призёр 

Сазонов Алексей 261 7 35 Призёр 

Милованова Вероника 261 7 35 Призёр 

Маркова Арина 261 7 34 Призёр 

Багурский Даниил 261 7 34 Призёр 

Волкова Динара 261 7 34 Призёр 

Коровкин Макар 261 7 34 Призёр 

Насонов Егор 261 7 33 Призёр 

Бондаренко Дмитрий 261 7 32 Призёр 

Кузнецов Григорий 261 7 32 Призёр 

Фирсов Арсений 261 7 32 Призёр 

Фёдоров Артем 261 7 31 Призёр 

Спириденкова Наталия 261 7 31 Призёр 

Вишняков Артемий 261 8 62 Победитель 

Бушина Варвара 261 8 55 Победитель 

Филатов Данила 261 8 54 Призёр 

Панова Софья 261 8 54 Призёр 

Михайлов Тимур 261 8 51 Призёр 

Любимова Татьяна 261 8 51 Призёр 

Быкова Ирина 261 8 50 Призёр 

Сюганов Макар 261 8 49 Призёр 



Непочатых Полина 261 8 48 Призёр 

Багдасаров Макар 261 8 47 Призёр 

Андреев  Василий 261 8 47 Призёр 

Волков Сергей 261 8 46 Призёр 

Соловьева Ольга 261 8 46 Призёр 

Евграфова Арина 261 8 46 Призёр 

Бибикова Александра 261 8 46 Призёр 

Фёдорова Анастасия 261 8 45 Призёр 

Дубова Екатерина 261 8 45 Призёр 

Никитина Таисия 261 8 44 Призёр 

Головчук Анастасия 261 8 43 Призёр 

Шипачёва Кристина 261 8 42 Призёр 

Семенцова Валерия 261 8 41 Призёр 

Ярославский Олег 261 8 41 Призёр 

Коверев Иван 261 8 40 Призёр 

Малышев Виктор 261 8 40 Призёр 

Бручикова Елизавета 261 8 40 Призёр 

Олешкевич Захар 261 8 38 Призёр 

Ульрих Елизавета 261 8 37 Призёр 

Родин Юрий 261 8 37 Призёр 

Сергеенкова Екатерина 261 8 36 Призёр 

Филимонов Глеб 261 9 56 Призёр 

Войтова Вероника 261 9 54 Призёр 

Сигаева Ксения 261 9 53 Призёр 

Пузанов Денис 261 9 53 Призёр 

Симановская Дарья 261 9 50 Призёр 

Кудрявцев Матвей 261 9 47 Призёр 

Евсеев Григорий 261 9 45 Призёр 

Алималлаева Дамира 261 9 44 Призёр 

Сачков Матвей 261 9 44 Призёр 

Кадыров Руслан 261 9 43 Призёр 

Крамбалев Сергей 261 9 41 Призёр 

Жданович Владимир  261 9 40 Призёр 

Дзичканец Артём 261 9 37 Призёр 

Степанов Андрей 261 9 37 Призёр 

Лазаренко Елизавета 261 10 67 Победитель 

Ульрих Дмитрий 261 10 53 Призёр 

Вайнзихер Илья 261 10 52 Призёр 

Гордеева Александра 261 10 50 Призёр 

Дойжа Кристина 261 10 50 Призёр 

Яснов Михаил 261 10 48 Призёр 

Ким  Диана 261 10 44 Призёр 

Блажко Елизавета 261 10 40 Призёр 

Волков Руслан 261 10 39 Призёр 

Ковтун Василий 261 10 38 Призёр 

Критинин Даниил 261 11 71 Победитель 



Линник Алёна 261 11 70 Победитель 

Сергеева Алёна 261 11 70 Победитель 

Павлова Полина 261 11 69 Победитель 

Букатая Анна 261 11 66 Призёр 

Баранова Ксения 261 11 55 Призёр 

Валова Ксения 261 11 52 Призёр 

Романенко Егор 261 11 50 Призёр 

Сабадышина София 261 11 45 Призёр 

 

НЕМЕЦКИЙ ЯЗЫК 

Дойжа Кристина 261 10 46 Призёр 

 

РУССКИЙ ЯЗЫК 

Липина Вера 261 4 43 Победитель 

Чепик Елизавета 261 4 35 Призёр 

Мельников Юрий 261 4 35 Призёр 

Гурьянов Григорий 261 4 34 Призёр 

Потапов Алексей 261 4 34 Призёр 

Положенцева Мария 261 4 32 Призёр 

Дуплий Анна 261 4 31 Призёр 

Шудрова Варвара 261 4 31 Призёр 

Луговая Алёна 261 4 27 Призёр 

Игошкин Даниил 261 4 25 Призёр 

Белкина Татьяна 261 5 40 Победитель 

Шурыгин Дмитрий 261 5 39 Призёр 

Андреев Максим 261 5 37 Призёр 

Егоренков Павел 261 5 37 Призёр 

Климинская Дарья 261 5 36 Призёр 

Перова Анна 261 5 36 Призёр 

Эмдина Полина 261 5 35 Призёр 

Волков Даниил 261 5 35 Призёр 

Парамашкин Михаил 261 5 35 Призёр 

Семочкина Мария 261 5 34 Призёр 

Головко Сергей 261 5 33 Призёр 

Головко Александр 261 5 33 Призёр 

Кузнецов Дмитрий 261 5 33 Призёр 

Горбунов Никита 261 5 33 Призёр 

Слесаренко Алексей 261 5 32 Призёр 

Прокудин Алексей 261 5 31 Призёр 

Жуков Олег 261 5 31 Призёр 

Нагибин Александр 261 5 30 Призёр 

Положенцева Екатерина 261 5 30 Призёр 

Сазонов Тимофей 261 5 29 Призёр 

Виноградова Дарья 261 5 28 Призёр 



Шаркова Ирина 261 6 67 Победитель 

Федосова Ксения 261 6 67 Победитель 

Саитгареева Ангелина 261 6 65 Победитель 

Гордеева Елизавета 261 6 60 Победитель 

Вертикова Валерия 261 6 59 Победитель 

Козлова Александра 261 6 58 Призёр 

Науменко Мария 261 6 56 Призёр 

Карташева Майя 261 6 55 Призёр 

Тарасов Алексей 261 6 54 Призёр 

Гхази Дарья 261 6 52 Призёр 

Блажко Анастасия 261 6 52 Призёр 

Ефимов-Лаппо Илья 261 6 52 Призёр 

Алексеева Юлия 261 6 51 Призёр 

Усова Алисия 261 6 51 Призёр 

Тухта Софья 261 6 50 Призёр 

Попов Иван 261 6 48 Призёр 

Бельская Марианна 261 6 48 Призёр 

Малышев Егор 261 6 48 Призёр 

Цой Роберт 261 6 47 Призёр 

Плюснин Ярослав 261 6 47 Призёр 

Каткова Марианна 261 6 46 Призёр 

Иголинская Софья 261 6 46 Призёр 

Браун Михаил 261 6 45 Призёр 

Решетова Варвара 261 7 47 Призёр 

Шишкина Евгения 261 7 45 Призёр 

Бовкунова Алиса 261 7 44 Призёр 

Вилкасте Нина 261 7 42 Призёр 

Лаврентьев Максим 261 7 40 Призёр 

Клавинг Виктор 261 7 40 Призёр 

Петрова Софья 261 7 37 Призёр 

Евграфова Арина 261 8 51 Победитель 

Фатхуллина София 261 8 35 Призёр 

Головчук Анастасия 261 8 31 Призёр 

Войтова Вероника 261 9 38 Призёр 

Степанов Андрей 261 9 33 Участник 

Блажко Елизавета 261 10 104 Победитель 

Мархель  Алина 261 10 96 Победитель 

Михалкина Маргарита 261 10 77 Призёр 

Фарутина Арина 261 10 77 Призёр 

Гордеева Александра 261 10 75 Призёр 

Маркевич Анастасия 261 10 73 Призёр 

Сарафанова Ксения 261 10 65 Призёр 

Кузнецова Юлия 261 10 60 Участник 



Евдокимов Андрей 261 11 79 Призёр 

Лим Алина 261 11 72 Призёр 

Сергеева Алёна 261 11 66 Призёр 

Валова Ксения 261 11 58 Участник 

 

ГЕОГРАФИЯ 

Нагибин Александр 261 5 26 Призёр 

Цыганов Вадим 261 5 23 Призёр 

Сазонов Тимофей 261 5 21 Призёр 

Честноков Андрей 261 5 21 Призёр 

Шаркова Ирина 261 6 49 Победитель 

Алексенко Михаил 261 6 35 Призёр 

Алексеева Юлия 261 6 33 Призёр 

Достоевский Григорий 261 6 30 Призёр 

Маракулин Андрей 261 6 29 Призёр 

Бобров Семён 261 6 28 Призёр 

Тарасов Алексей 261 6 27 Призёр 

Вилкасте Нина 261 7 28 Призёр 

Зоренко Диана 261 7 28 Призёр 

Головчук Анастасия 261 8 29 Призёр 

Корюкин Иван 261 9 42 Победитель 

Федоров Сергей 261 9 41 Победитель 

Ефимов Глеб 261 9 40 Победитель 

Евсеев Григорий 261 9 40 Победитель 

Пимахин Роман 261 9 33 Призёр 

Степанова Андрей 261 9 32 Призёр 

Борисевич Павел 261 9 27 Призёр 

Чигалейчик Антон 261 10 34 Призёр 

 

ИСКУССТВО (МХК) 

Гордеева Елизавета 261 6 66 Призёр 

Свистунова Варвара 261 6 63 Призёр 

Головчук Анастасия 261 8 59 Призёр 

Константинова Ксения 261 9 60 Призёр 

 

ИСПАНСКИЙ ЯЗЫК 

Хмель Василиса 261 7 39 Призёр 

 

ИСТОРИЯ 

Андреев Максим 261 5 44 Призёр 

Шаркова Ирина 261 6 49 Победитель 



Саитгареева Ангелина 261 6 40 Победитель 

Ястребов Владислав 261 6 40 Победитель 

Кукуяшный Дамир 261 6 34 Призёр 

Бельская Марианна 261 6 32 Призёр 

Тарасов Алексей 261 6 31 Призёр 

Алексенко Михаил 261 6 30 Призёр 

Карташева Майя 261 6 30 Призёр 

Алексеева Юлия 261 6 27 Призёр 

Ефимов-Лаппо Илья 261 6 26 Призёр 

Головчук Анастасия 261 8 41 Призёр 

Сигаева Ксения 261 9 56 Победитель 

Корюкин Иван 261 9 39 Призёр 

Федоров Сергей 261 9 36 Призёр 

Блажко Елизавета 261 10 55 Призёр 

 

ИТАЛЬЯНСКИЙ ЯЗЫК 

Кручинина Дарина 261 10 53 Победитель 

 

КИТАЙСКИЙ ЯЗЫК 

Петрова Арина 261 6 22 Призёр 

Семерикова Александра 261 6 20 Призёр 

Бушина Варвара 261 8 27 Призёр 

Дойжа Кристина 261 10 46 Призёр 

Линник Алёна 261 11 40 Призёр 

 

ЛИТЕРАТУРА 

Честноков  Андрей №261 5 27 Призёр 

Орджоникидзе  Анна №261 5 25 Призёр 

Положенцева  Екатерина №261 5 23 Призёр 

Пимахина  Екатерина №261 5 21 Призёр 

Головко Александр №261 5 21 Призёр 

Коваль  Ангелина №261 5 21 Призёр 

Эмдина  Полина №261 5 21 Призёр 

Кузнецов  Дмитрий №261 5 21 Призёр 

Горбунов  Никита №261 5 20 Призёр 

Вертикова Валерия № 261 6 31 Призёр 

Гончарова  Мария № 261 6 31 Призёр 

Попова Тамара № 261 6 31 Призёр 

Семерикова Александра № 261 6 30 Призёр 

Каримова  Диана № 261 6 29 Призёр 

Алексеева Юлия № 261 6 29 Призёр 

Ефимов-Лаппо Илья № 261 6 28 Призёр 

Гордеева  Елизавета № 261 6 27 Призёр 



Шаркова  Ирина № 261 6 27 Призёр 

Григорьева  Вера № 261 6 26 Призёр 

Ли  Александра № 261 6 26 Призёр 

Блажко  Анастасия № 261 6 25 Призёр 

Попов Иван № 261 6 25 Призёр 

Гунько Кристина № 261 6 25 Призёр 

Иголинская  Софья № 261 6 24 Призёр 

Мацовкина  Ксения № 261 6 24 Призёр 

Луньков Данила № 261 6 24 Призёр 

Вилкасте Нина № 261 7 64 Призёр 

Кузьмина Екатерина № 261 7 56 Призёр 

Багдасаров  Макар № 261 8 97 Победитель 

Михайлов  Тимур № 261 8 90 Победитель 

Горохова Ольга № 261 8 75 Призёр 

Алтунина Варвара № 261 8 66 Призёр 

Головчук  Анастасия № 261 8 66 Призёр 

Лукьянова Елизавета  № 261 8 64 Призёр 

Бибикова  Александра № 261 8 62 Призёр 

Розина Екатерина № 261 8 61 Призёр 

Фатхуллина  София № 261 8 58 Призёр 

Новикова Вероника № 261 8 58 Призёр 

Непочатых  Полина № 261 8 55 Призёр 

Гордеева  Александра № 261 10 82 Победитель 

Лоскутова  Екатерина № 261 10 70 Победитель 

Маркевич  Анастасия № 261 10 69 Победитель 

Козляков  Максим № 261 10 67 Призёр 

Блажко  Елизавета № 261 10 63 Призёр 

Новиков  Михаил № 261 11 59 Призёр 

Елизарова  Полина № 261 11 45 Призёр 

 

ФИЗИЧЕСКАЯ КУЛЬТУРА 

Юноши 

Михалев Сергей 261 6 Призёр 59,4 

Дмитренко Кирилл 261 7 Призёр 84,4 

Дочкин Игнат 261 9 Победитель 108,7 

Саляхов Артур 261 10 Призёр 96,3 

 

Девушки 

Мартынова Александра 261 5 Призёр 54,3 

Матюхина Милена 261 5 Призёр 53,8 

Васильева Ульяна 261 8 Призёр 94,7 

 

ЭКОНОМИКА 

Бакулин Роман 261 5 22 Победитель 



 

ХИМИЯ 

Коверев Иван 261 8 36,25 Победитель 

Косякин Андрей 261 8 29,5 Призёр 

Бурдейная Мария 261 8 23,75 Призёр 

Подалинский Михаил 261 8 22,25 Призёр 

Князев Владимир 261 8 22,25 Призёр 

Замриенко Андрей 261 8 19,25 Призёр 

Новикова Вероника 261 8 19,25 Призёр 

Бибикова Александра 261 8 19 Призёр 

Кудрявцева Елизавета 261 9 45 Победитель 

Алималлаева Дамира 261 9 34,5 Победитель 

Константинова Ксения 261 9 34,5 Победитель 

Пузанов Денис 261 9 30,5 Призёр 

Хмелева Мария 261 9 27,5 Призёр 

Корюкин Иван 261 9 25,5 Призёр 

Сигаева Ксения 261 9 24,5 Призёр 

Ефремов Денис 261 9 24,5 Призёр 

Евсеев Григорий 261 9 24,5 Призёр 

Молоков Федор 261 9 21,5 Призёр 

Немцев Арсений 261 10 39,25 Победитель 

Достоевская Наталья 261 10 22 Призёр 

Михалкина Маргарита 261 10 18,25 Призёр 

Молокова Екатерина 261 10 18 Призёр 

Чижова Мария 261 10 15,75 Призёр 

Маркевич Анастасия 261 10 15,5 Призёр 

Завалинова Мария 261 10 14,5 Призёр 

Орехова Александра 261 10 13 Призёр 

Якобсон Павел 261 10 12,75 Призёр 

Кузнецов Александр 261 10 12,75 Призёр 

Андреева Анна 261 11 43,5 Победитель 

Григорьев Артем 261 11 39,5 Победитель 

Алексахин Федор 261 11 30 Победитель 

Луценко Ирина 261 11 25 Призёр 

Пункевич Дана 261 11 24,5 Призёр 

Давыдов Виталий 261 11 21,5 Призёр 

Муравлев Данила 261 11 19 Участник 

 

ФИЗИКА 

Спириденкова Наталия 261 7 23 Победитель 

Вилкасте Нина 261 7 17 Призёр 

Волкова Динара 261 7 17 Призёр 

Коровкин Макар 261 7 17 Призёр 

Голубев Иван 261 7 17 Призёр 



Мустакаев Тимур 261 7 15 Призёр 

Горбунов Никита 261 7 15 Призёр 

Зоренко Диана 261 7 13 Призёр 

Алтунин Александр 261 7 12 Призёр 

Спириденков Никита 261 7 12 Призёр 

Сазонов Алексей 261 7 11 Призёр 

Фатхуллина София 261 8 20 Победитель 

Хабибулин Роберт 261 8 15 Победитель 

Малышев Виктор 261 8 9 Призёр 

Подалинский Михаил 261 8 9 Призёр 

Косякин Андрей 261 8 6 Призёр 

Старовойтов Иван 261 8 6 Призёр 

Иголинский Ефим 261 9 39 Победитель 

Кудрявцев Алексей 261 9 36 Победитель 

Кадыров Руслан 261 9 28 Призёр 

Евсеев Григорий 261 9 22 Призёр 

Ефимов Глеб 261 9 21 Призёр 

Крамбалев Сергей 261 9 19 Призёр 

Пашков   261 9 18 Призёр 

Лоскутова Екатерина 261 10 27 Призёр 

Щетинкин Сергей 261 10 25 Призёр 

Гордеева Александра 261 10 23 Призёр 

Абрамов Андрей 261 10 20 Призёр 

Лозовой Алексей 261 11 40 Победитель 

Панфилкин Владислав 261 11 27 Призёр 

Григорьев Артем 261 11 26 Призёр 

Кичко Максим 261 11 17 Призёр 

 

БИОЛОГИЯ 

Леонтьев Алексей 261 5 25,2 Победитель 

Чубаров Денис 261 5 23,4 Призёр 

Цыганов Вадим 261 5 23,1 Призёр 

Миничева Таисия 261 5 21,6 Призёр 

Горбунов Никита 261 5 21,6 Призёр 

Кузнецов Илья 261 5 21,4 Призёр 

Спириденков Никита 261 5 20,9 Призёр 

Гордеева Елизавета 261 6 25,6 Победитель 

Шаркова Ирина 261 6 24,2 Призёр 

Достоевский Григорий 261 6 24 Призёр 

Пудов Владимир 261 6 24 Призёр 

Плюснин Ярослав 261 6 23,5 Призёр 

Григорьева Вера 261 6 22,9 Призёр 

Ильичева Майя 261 6 22,9 Призёр 

Блажко Анастасия 261 6 22,5 Призёр 

Каримова Диана 261 6 22,1 Призёр 



Монакова Софья 261 6 21,9 Призёр 

Алексеева Юлия 261 6 21,8 Призёр 

Вилкасте Нина 261 7 19,6 Призёр 

Дмитриенко Кирилл 261 7 19,6 Призёр 

Спириденкова Наталия 261 7 17,9 Призёр 

Хорошавина Виктория 261 7 17,7 Призёр 

Кузнецова Варвара 261 7 17,5 Призёр 

Сергеенкова Екатерина 261 8 23,6 Победитель 

Бибикова Александра 261 8 22,8 Призёр 

Бурдейная Мария 261 8 21 Призёр 

Михайлов Тимур 261 8 20,6 Призёр 

Новикова Вероника 261 8 20,2 Призёр 

Острякова Даниэла 261 8 20,2 Призёр 

Соловьева Ольга 261 8 18,1 Призёр 

Бредний Дарья 261 8 17 Призёр 

Алтунина Варвара 261 8 16,8 Призёр 

Смирнов Никита 261 9 36,1 Призёр 

Константинова Ксения 261 9 35,5 Призёр 

Ильинский Егор 261 9 30,1 Призёр 

Быстрова Вероника 261 9 29,2 Призёр 

Кручинина Дарина 261 10 51,3 Победитель 

Гордеева Александра 261 10 45,1 Победитель 

Маркевич Анастасия 261 10 38,3 Призёр 

Михалкина Маргарита 261 10 35,7 Призёр 

Митюрина Наталья 261 10 35,4 Призёр 

Якобсон Павел 261 10 35,1 Призёр 

Пашкевич Владислав 261 11 58,4 Победитель 

 

АСТРОНОМИЯ 

Спириденков Никита 261 5 33 Победитель 

Бакулин Роман 261 5 24 Призёр 

Андреева Юлия 261 5 22 Призёр 

Цыганов Вадим 261 5 19 Призёр 

Андреев Максим 261 5 19 Призёр 

Шаркова Ирина 261 6 17 призер 

Гурьянова Полина 261 7 14 Призёр 

Степанов Андрей 261 9 12 Призёр 

Михалкина Маргарита 261 10 23 Призёр 

Чигалейчик Антон 261 10 15 Участник 

 


